C-4
MD5 Series
-|Transparent setting guide|-
Small, Light, High Speed & Torque 5-Phase Stepper Motor Driver
● Bipolar constant pentagon drive method
● Includes auto current down and self-diagnosis function
● �Low speed rotation and high accuracy controlling with
microstep-driving (MD5-HD14, MD5-HF14, MD5-HF14-AO,
MD5-HF28)
[Max. resolution 250 division: In case of  5-phase stepper motor of
which basic step angle is 0.72°, it enables to control up to 0.00288°
per pulse and it requires 125,000 pulses per rotation.]
● �Photocoupler input insulation method to minimize the
effects from external noise
 Ordering Information
 Specifications
 Features
Item
Motor phase
Step type (resolution)
Power supply
RUN current
Output
MD 145 H F
No mark Zero point excitation output※1
AO Alarm output
14 1.4A/Phase
28 2.8A/Phase
D 20-35VDC
F 100-220VAC
H Micro step (250-division)
N Normal Step
5 5-phase
MD Motor Driver※1: Except MD5-ND14
※KR-55MC can be replaced with MD5-HD14.
※KR-5MC can be replaced with MD5-ND14.
※MD5-MF14 can be replaced with MD5-HF14.
※KR-505G can be replaced with MD5-HF28.
MD5-HD14
MD5-ND14MD5-HF14-AO
MD5-HF14
MD5-HF28